

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.
 9575 West Higgins Road, Suite 600
 Rosemont, Illinois 60018

VILLAGE OF GLENDALE HEIGHTS
 NORTH AVENUE I&I REPAIRS - PHASE 1
 (CBBEL JOB 040051C167)

BID TABULATION
 DATE: JULY 7, 2021

BASE BID				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		VISU-SEWER OF ILLINOIS		INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING, 8"	FOOT	3,819	\$ 60.00	\$ 229,140.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 248,235.00	\$ 69.30	\$ 264,656.70
2	CURED-IN-PLACE SEWER LINING, 10"	FOOT	356	\$ 75.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 23,496.00	\$ 66.90	\$ 23,816.40
3	CURED-IN-PLACE SEWER LINING, 12"	FOOT	925	\$ 85.00	\$ 78,625.00	\$ 74.50	\$ 68,912.50	\$ 78.50	\$ 72,612.50
4	CURED-IN-PLACE SEWER LINING, 15"	FOOT	1033	\$ 105.00	\$ 108,465.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 91,937.00	\$ 92.80	\$ 95,862.40
5	CURED-IN-PLACE SEWER LINING, 18"	FOOT	511	\$ 120.00	\$ 61,320.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 61,320.00	\$ 114.10	\$ 58,305.10
6	SEWER CLEANING (HEAVY GRADE), VARIOUS DIAMETER	FOOT	600	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 60.00
7	LATERAL SERVICE CONNECTION REINSTATEMENT	EACH	96	\$ 175.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 23,040.00
8	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTIONS (2" AND GREATER)	EACH	10	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 1,060.00
9	ROOT CUTTING (HEAVY ROOTS)	EACH	25	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 265.00
10	FENCE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	FOOT	90	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	L SUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
12	AS-BUILT DRAWINGS	L SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
13	ITEMS AS ORDERED BY THE ENGINEER	UNIT	20000	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00
				TOTAL =	\$ 580,475.00		\$ 555,060.50		\$ 579,978.10

ALTERNATE BID				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		VISU-SEWER OF ILLINOIS		INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING, 8"	FOOT	3,819	\$ 70.00	\$ 267,330.00		\$ -	\$ 111.50	\$ 425,818.50
2	CURED-IN-PLACE SEWER LINING, 10"	FOOT	356	\$ 85.00	\$ 30,260.00		\$ -	\$ 113.20	\$ 40,299.20
3	CURED-IN-PLACE SEWER LINING, 12"	FOOT	925	\$ 100.00	\$ 92,500.00		\$ -	\$ 106.80	\$ 98,790.00
4	CURED-IN-PLACE SEWER LINING, 15"	FOOT	1033	\$ 115.00	\$ 118,795.00		\$ -	\$ 139.30	\$ 143,896.90
5	CURED-IN-PLACE SEWER LINING, 18"	FOOT	511	\$ 130.00	\$ 66,430.00		\$ -	\$ 186.40	\$ 95,250.40
6	SEWER CLEANING (HEAVY GRADE), VARIOUS DIAMETER	FOOT	600	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,600.00		\$ -	\$ 0.10	\$ 60.00
7	LATERAL SERVICE CONNECTION REINSTATEMENT	EACH	96	\$ 175.00	\$ 16,800.00		\$ -	\$ 425.00	\$ 40,800.00
8	PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTIONS (2" AND GREATER)	EACH	10	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ -	\$ 106.00	\$ 1,060.00
9	ROOT CUTTING (HEAVY ROOTS)	EACH	25	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00		\$ -	\$ 10.60	\$ 265.00
10	FENCE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	FOOT	90	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,950.00		\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	L SUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		\$ -	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
12	AS-BUILT DRAWINGS	L SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
13	ITEMS AS ORDERED BY THE ENGINEER	UNIT	20000	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00		\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00
				TOTAL =	\$ 651,540.00		\$ -		\$ 886,540.00

NO BID WAS RECEIVED FOR ALTERNATE BID